
NAIA Seminole Valley Stampede Presented by Go CR
Women's 5K     Seminole Valley Park, Cedar Rapids, IA     10/22/2016     Sunny, Wind SSW10-20mph & 51°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Univeristy of St. Francis      4    8    9   15   19   23   47   =  55      18:58      0:52
    2   Indiana Tech                   1    7   25   28   42   43   51   = 103      18:59      2:26
    3   Mount Mercy University        12   21   22   31   40   71  113   = 126      19:24      0:43
    4   Doane University               2   10   14   36   90   93  149   = 152      19:17      2:52
    5   Concordia University Nebras    5   34   37   57   62   63  123   = 195      19:36      1:36
    6   St. Ambrose University        35   45   46   48   53   60   65   = 227      19:53      0:21
    7   University of Saint Mary       3   41   55   70   86   96  102   = 255      19:49      2:29
    8   Trinity Christian College      6   39   54   80  107  132  134   = 286      20:01      2:18
    9   Kansas Wesleyan University    16   52   64   81   85   87   89   = 298      20:08      1:28
   10   Viterbo University            26   29   73   78  105  156  158   = 311      20:10      1:32
   11   Central Methodist Universit   32   49   59   77  106  118        = 323      20:12      1:25
   12   Midland University            11   18   79  117  125  152  163   = 350      20:27      2:48
   13   Baker University              38   61   83   99  116  126  143   = 397      20:33      1:42
   14   Clarke University             13   58   98  110  131  137  148   = 410      20:40      3:03
   15   Columbia College              17   30  101  120  142             = 410      20:47      3:29
   16   Judson University             50   84   91   92  100  103  122   = 417      20:36      0:57
   17   Purdue University Northwest   24   66   67  119  151  162        = 427      21:02      4:22
   18   Grand View University         20   72   95  127  128  144        = 442      20:53      2:41
   19   Roosevelt University          33   69   97  121  138  139  141   = 458      20:59      2:49
   20   Hannibal LaGrange Universit   56   76  104  109  114  133        = 459      20:47      1:17
   21   Cardinal Stritch University   74   82  108  124  140  145  147   = 528      21:19      2:08
   22   Graceland University          27   68  130  157  159  161        = 541      22:29      6:51
   23   Calumet College of St. Jose   88   94  111  135  136  150  155   = 564      21:28      1:40
   24   Lindenwood University-Belle   44  112  129  154  160  165        = 599      22:43      6:41
   25   William Penn University       75  115  146  153  164             = 653      23:28      8:04

 Incomplete Teams:  Culver-Stockton College, Waldorf University
  Place   Score   Name                   Year   School                2 Mile     Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Tiffany Rauch           SR    Indiana Tech           11:15     17:26      5:37
      2       2   Marissa Dewispelare     SR    Doane University       11:21     17:51      5:45
      3       3   Lorena Moreno           JR    University of Saint    11:43     18:11      5:51
      4       4   Ashlee Knott            JR    Univeristy of St. Fr   11:56     18:23      5:55
      5       5   Emily Sievert           JR    Concordia University   12:01     18:32      5:58
      6       6   Ashley Jourdan          SR    Trinity Christian Co   11:55     18:43      6:01
      7       7   Kerigan Riley           SR    Indiana Tech           12:07     18:50      6:04
      8       8   Catherine Crosson       JR    Univeristy of St. Fr   12:12     18:58      6:06
      9       9   Lesley Lopez            JR    Univeristy of St. Fr   12:21     19:03      6:08
     10      10   Logan Sieck             SR    Doane University       12:18     19:03      6:08
     11      11   Kylee Smallfoot         JR    Midland University     12:22     19:05      6:09
     12      12   Katie Hoffert           SR    Mount Mercy Universi   12:23     19:06      6:09
     13      13   Kayla Anderson          JR    Clarke University      12:05     19:07      6:09
     14      14   Ashlynn Baker           FR    Doane University       12:21     19:08      6:09
     15      15   Gracie Ball             SR    Univeristy of St. Fr   12:17     19:10      6:10
     16      16   Rachel Franklin         FR    Kansas Wesleyan Univ   12:28     19:11      6:11
     17      17   Grace Young             JR    Columbia College       12:10     19:12      6:11
     18      18   Braska Patterson        SO    Midland University     12:33     19:14      6:11
     19      19   Daryll Rodriguez        SR    Univeristy of St. Fr   12:18     19:15      6:12
     20      20   Maren Jeppson           FR    Grand View Universit   12:29     19:17      6:12
     21      21   Andrea Ertz             FR    Mount Mercy Universi   12:28     19:17      6:12
     22      22   Molly Pruett            JR    Mount Mercy Universi   12:33     19:18      6:13
     23      23   Julia Caithamer         SR    Univeristy of St. Fr   12:17     19:19      6:13
     24      24   Emma Weissbeck          FR    Purdue University No   12:40     19:20      6:13
     25      25   Hayley Newman           FR    Indiana Tech           12:24     19:24      6:15
     26      26   Rachel Turi             SR    Viterbo University     12:27     19:25      6:15
     27      27   Kami Tabor              FR    Graceland University   12:47     19:26      6:15
     28      28   Anna Gorman             FR    Indiana Tech           12:34     19:27      6:15
     29      29   Haley Swanson           SO    Viterbo University     12:31     19:28      6:16
     30      30   Naomi Payne             FR    Columbia College       12:25     19:28      6:16
     31      31   Alexa Zamora            SO    Mount Mercy Universi   12:23     19:29      6:16
     32      32   Allyson Ng              SR    Central Methodist Un   12:32     19:32      6:17
     33      33   Alena Pacheco           SR    Roosevelt University   12:30     19:35      6:18
     34           Perchetti Abri          SR    Culver-Stockton Coll   12:35     19:36      6:18
     35      34   Shelbi Hackbart         JR    Concordia University   12:33     19:36      6:19
     36      35   Keeley Knobloch         SO    St. Ambrose Universi   12:46     19:40      6:20
     37      36   Sarah Kottwitz          JR    Doane University       12:47     19:41      6:20
     38      37   Taylor Grove            SO    Concordia University   12:30     19:42      6:21
     39      38   Janeane Hernandez       FR    Baker University       12:43     19:43      6:21
     40      39   Nicole Syverson         SO    Trinity Christian Co   12:45     19:46      6:22
     41      40   Vanessa Cortes          FR    Mount Mercy Universi   12:40     19:49      6:23
     42      41   Alisn Stevens           SR    University of Saint    12:42     19:50      6:23
     43      42   Danni Snyder            FR    Indiana Tech           12:49     19:51      6:24
     44      43   Ashley Burnett          FR    Indiana Tech           12:48     19:52      6:24
     45      44   Emily Erdman            SR    Lindenwood Universit   12:42     19:52      6:24
     46      45   Karyn Paisley           JR    St. Ambrose Universi   12:33     19:53      6:24
     47      46   Nicole Woodall          SR    St. Ambrose Universi   13:04     19:54      6:24
     48      47   Taylor Conroy           FR    Univeristy of St. Fr   12:47     19:55      6:25
     49      48   Chloe Gunn              SO    St. Ambrose Universi   12:48     19:56      6:25
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     50      49   Veronica Hancock        JR    Central Methodist Un   12:39     19:57      6:25
     51      50   Chloe Burkhart          FR    Judson University      12:55     19:57      6:25
     52      51   Kristin Cave            JR    Indiana Tech           12:52     19:58      6:26
     53      52   MacKenzie Dill          FR    Kansas Wesleyan Univ   12:55     19:59      6:26
     54      53   Jenny Dickes            FR    St. Ambrose Universi   12:55     20:01      6:26
     55      54   Hope Fathman            SO    Trinity Christian Co   12:54     20:01      6:27
     56      55   Krystal Rivera          JR    University of Saint    12:57     20:02      6:27
     57      56   Sierra St. Aubyn        FR    Hannibal LaGrange Un   12:45     20:03      6:27
     58      57   Abby Protzman           SO    Concordia University   12:54     20:03      6:27
     59      58   Emily Riesenberg        SO    Clarke University      12:50     20:03      6:27
     60      59   Sarah Kurpjuwiet        JR    Central Methodist Un   12:50     20:05      6:28
     61      60   Katie Nelson            SR    St. Ambrose Universi   12:56     20:05      6:28
     62      61   Jenna Black             SO    Baker University       13:08     20:07      6:28
     63      62   Rebekah Hinrichs        FR    Concordia University   13:03     20:08      6:29
     64      63   Jacy Johnston           SO    Concordia University   12:52     20:10      6:29
     65      64   Morgan Lindgren         SO    Kansas Wesleyan Univ   12:52     20:12      6:30
     66      65   Abby Hammer             JR    St. Ambrose Universi   13:05     20:14      6:31
     67      66   Kyleigh Werner          SO    Purdue University No   12:51     20:14      6:31
     68      67   Amanda Baker            SO    Purdue University No   13:08     20:17      6:32
     69      68   Kalee Dowell            FR    Graceland University   13:05     20:18      6:32
     70           Celine Espinoza         JR    Univeristy of St. Fr   12:58     20:20      6:33
     71      69   Gina Narcisi            JR    Roosevelt University   13:03     20:20      6:33
     72      70   Sophia Defeo            JR    University of Saint    12:55     20:21      6:33
     73      71   Kathryn Vander Poel     SO    Mount Mercy Universi   12:44     20:22      6:33
     74           Mallory Johnson         JR    Univeristy of St. Fr   13:09     20:23      6:34
     75      72   Michelle Thayer         JR    Grand View Universit   13:16     20:24      6:34
     76      73   Heidi Flanders          SR    Viterbo University     12:56     20:24      6:34
     77      74   Amberly Melendez        FR    Cardinal Stritch Uni   13:06     20:25      6:34
     78           Alexis Lombardo         FR    Indiana Tech           13:00     20:25      6:34
     79      75   Guadalupe Gonzalez      SO    William Penn Univers   12:57     20:27      6:35
     80      76   Bailey Wagner           FR    Hannibal LaGrange Un   13:08     20:28      6:35
     81      77   Megan Greener           SR    Central Methodist Un   13:03     20:29      6:36
     82           Mallory Rettenmeier     SO    St. Ambrose Universi   13:04     20:29      6:36
     83           Bre Rodriguez           FR    Univeristy of St. Fr   13:11     20:32      6:36
     84           Sarah Adams             FR    St. Ambrose Universi   13:09     20:32      6:37
     85      78   Meredith Jones          SR    Viterbo University     13:19     20:34      6:37
     86      79   Rachel Pavelka          JR    Midland University     13:11     20:35      6:38
     87      80   Francesca Strolia       FR    Trinity Christian Co   13:20     20:35      6:38
     88      81   Betzabeth Garcia        SR    Kansas Wesleyan Univ   13:07     20:36      6:38
     89           Aleesha Goodwin         SO    Indiana Tech           13:14     20:36      6:38
     90      82   Natalie Renfroe         FR    Cardinal Stritch Uni   13:11     20:38      6:38
     91      83   Shelby Stephens         SR    Baker University       13:17     20:39      6:39
     92      84   Lacey Heaver            JR    Judson University      13:19     20:40      6:39
     93      85   McKenzee Remmers        FR    Kansas Wesleyan Univ   13:09     20:40      6:39
     94      86   Kymberli Callier        JR    University of Saint    13:16     20:41      6:39
     95      87   Bailie Troll            FR    Kansas Wesleyan Univ   13:16     20:41      6:39
     96      88   Harley Sutton           FR    Calumet College of S   13:20     20:41      6:39
     97      89   Chelsea Kostyak         JR    Kansas Wesleyan Univ   13:13     20:43      6:40
     98      90   Emma Frerichs           SO    Doane University       13:22     20:43      6:40
     99      91   Kristi McClure          JR    Judson University      13:14     20:43      6:40
    100      92   Anali Cisneros          FR    Judson University      13:15     20:44      6:41
    101           Marissa Kuik            FR    Waldorf University     13:13     20:45      6:41
    102      93   Breana Gallup           JR    Doane University       13:24     20:45      6:41
    103           Stephanie Cruz          FR    Univeristy of St. Fr   13:17     20:45      6:41
    104      94   Dayanir Montoya         SR    Calumet College of S   13:29     20:50      6:42
    105      95   Hayley Leonard          SR    Grand View Universit   13:30     20:50      6:42
    106      96   Shelby Stouffer         FR    University of Saint    13:28     20:50      6:42
    107      97   Elizabeth Donovan       JR    Roosevelt University   13:16     20:51      6:43
    108      98   Anna Cole               JR    Clarke University      13:31     20:52      6:43
    109      99   Bailey Horlander        JR    Baker University       13:19     20:52      6:43
    110     100   Susanna Finely          JR    Judson University      13:15     20:55      6:44
    111     101   Abby Beshuk             SO    Columbia College       13:13     20:55      6:44
    112     102   Kaitlynn Tuey           JR    University of Saint    13:11     20:56      6:44
    113     103   Guadalupe MacHuca       SR    Judson University      13:23     20:56      6:44
    114     104   Brooke Kicklighter      SR    Hannibal LaGrange Un   13:30     20:57      6:44
    115     105   Nikkie Rasmussen        JR    Viterbo University     13:26     20:57      6:44
    116     106   Shannon Feurt           JR    Central Methodist Un   13:23     20:58      6:45
    117           Marissa Widener         FR    Waldorf University     13:20     20:59      6:45
    118     107   Andrea Sanchez          SR    Trinity Christian Co   13:34     21:01      6:46
    119     108   Isabella Sakai          SO    Cardinal Stritch Uni   13:29     21:04      6:47
    120     109   Tessa Starbeck          SO    Hannibal LaGrange Un   13:33     21:08      6:48
    121     110   Anna Herber             SR    Clarke University      13:32     21:09      6:48
    122     111   Kellyn Vale             FR    Calumet College of S   13:35     21:11      6:49
    123     112   Alyssa Flynn            SR    Lindenwood Universit   13:22     21:11      6:49
    124           Kaitlynn Ellis          SO    University of Saint    13:25     21:14      6:50
    125           Princess Guwor          JR    University of Saint    13:36     21:15      6:50
    126     113   Allison Woods           FR    Mount Mercy Universi   13:26     21:17      6:51
    127           Morayma Barron          FR    Univeristy of St. Fr   13:41     21:18      6:51
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    128     114   Samantha Northrop       JR    Hannibal LaGrange Un   13:41     21:19      6:52
    129     115   Deja Lewis              JR    William Penn Univers   13:38     21:22      6:53
    130           Calin Wolcott           FR    Univeristy of St. Fr   13:42     21:23      6:53
    131     116   Annie Schmucker         FR    Baker University       13:38     21:25      6:54
    132     117   Paige Thelen            FR    Midland University     13:38     21:29      6:55
    133     118   Abby Cross              SO    Central Methodist Un   13:34     21:32      6:56
    134     119   Sara Kubas              SO    Purdue University No   13:50     21:37      6:57
    135           Kennidee Devilbiss      JR    Mount Mercy Universi   13:52     21:37      6:57
    136     120   Leah Hick               FR    Columbia College       13:59     21:38      6:58
    137           Rachel Tindell          FR    University of Saint    13:45     21:41      6:59
    138     121   Adeline Crocker         FR    Roosevelt University   13:42     21:44      7:00
    139     122   Amanda Zylstra          SR    Judson University      13:52     21:44      7:00
    140     123   Emily Writebol          SO    Concordia University   13:59     21:48      7:01
    141     124   Marleigh Petras         SO    Cardinal Stritch Uni   14:02     21:53      7:03
    142     125   Michelle Benda          JR    Midland University     13:59     21:54      7:03
    143     126   Caitlin Apollo          JR    Baker University       14:12     21:55      7:03
    144     127   Christa Nordgren        JR    Grand View Universit   14:14     21:55      7:03
    145           Mady Roth               FR    Mount Mercy Universi   14:02     21:57      7:04
    146     128   Hannah Sobaski          SR    Grand View Universit   14:14     21:58      7:04
    147           Lezlie Wofford          FR    Culver-Stockton Coll   14:00     22:01      7:05
    148     129   Geeah Thompson          SR    Lindenwood Universit   14:13     22:02      7:06
    149     130   Marina Flores           JR    Graceland University   14:01     22:03      7:06
    150           Erin Lindeman           FR    Concordia University   14:04     22:05      7:07
    151           Renate Richardson       JR    Culver-Stockton Coll   14:14     22:07      7:07
    152           Miranda Rathjen         FR    Concordia University   13:51     22:08      7:07
    153     131   Cassandra Stuflick      SR    Clarke University      14:09     22:10      7:08
    154           Lindsey Rodig           SO    Judson University      14:08     22:13      7:09
    155           Brooke Colglazier       FR    University of Saint    14:05     22:14      7:10
    156           Kelsey Feldman          SR    Mount Mercy Universi   14:23     22:16      7:10
    157     132   Corrie Jacobi           FR    Trinity Christian Co   14:18     22:16      7:10
    158     133   Natalie McCaughey       FR    Hannibal LaGrange Un   14:24     22:17      7:10
    159     134   Amanda Jackson          SO    Trinity Christian Co   14:18     22:18      7:11
    160     135   Celeste Rosillo         JR    Calumet College of S   14:27     22:19      7:11
    161           Karlee Gray             FR    Culver-Stockton Coll   14:14     22:21      7:11
    162     136   Danielle Weems          SR    Calumet College of S   14:28     22:21      7:12
    163     137   Alex Branham            FR    Clarke University      14:15     22:23      7:12
    164     138   Brianna McCormick       FR    Roosevelt University   14:29     22:24      7:13
    165     139   Morgan Curry            FR    Roosevelt University   14:30     22:26      7:13
    166     140   MacKenzie McDonald      FR    Cardinal Stritch Uni   14:24     22:33      7:15
    167           Jessica Ertz            FR    Mount Mercy Universi   14:43     22:36      7:16
    168     141   Jacqueline Fuller       SO    Roosevelt University   14:29     22:39      7:17
    169     142   Jerica Mahaney          FR    Columbia College       14:15     22:41      7:18
    170           Emily Wetzel            FR    Concordia University   14:29     22:43      7:19
    171     143   Rachel Campbell         JR    Baker University       14:28     22:47      7:20
    172     144   Michaela Barretta       FR    Grand View Universit   14:40     22:56      7:23
    173           Raquel Manzoni          FR    Indiana Tech           14:13     22:59      7:24
    174           Monica Czajkowski       SR    Trinity Christian Co   14:43     23:00      7:24
    175     145   Payton Tepp             SO    Cardinal Stritch Uni   14:52     23:02      7:25
    176     146   Alexys Devlin           JR    William Penn Univers   14:41     23:04      7:26
    177     147   Marbi Mendoza           FR    Cardinal Stritch Uni   15:12     23:16      7:29
    178     148   Katherine Herrig        SR    Clarke University      14:43     23:18      7:30
    179           Kelly Workman           JR    Indiana Tech           14:51     23:20      7:31
    180           Patricia Molina         FR    Waldorf University     15:05     23:21      7:31
    181           Mikayla Vanlaan         FR    Trinity Christian Co   14:55     23:27      7:33
    182           Paige Borcherding       FR    Concordia University   14:55     23:29      7:33
    183     149   Keeley Hagge            FR    Doane University       15:05     23:31      7:34
    184     150   Annette Herrera         SR    Calumet College of S   15:07     23:36      7:36
    185     151   Shyla Huppenthal        FR    Purdue University No   14:54     23:42      7:38
    186     152   Victoria Bitz           FR    Midland University     14:58     23:48      7:40
    187     153   Bree'Anna Lee           FR    William Penn Univers   15:09     23:54      7:42
    188     154   Vanessa Gonzalez        SR    Lindenwood Universit   15:29     23:55      7:42
    189           Brittany Hoekman        SO    Trinity Christian Co   15:07     24:04      7:45
    190           Kylie Gilmore           FR    Indiana Tech           15:17     24:15      7:48
    191     155   Carly Kohout            FR    Calumet College of S   15:23     24:16      7:49
    192     156   Tessa Solberg           SO    Viterbo University     15:21     24:18      7:49
    193     157   Taylor Farnsworth       SO    Graceland University   15:38     24:22      7:51
    194     158   Hannah Conroy           JR    Viterbo University     15:45     24:36      7:55
    195           Hillary Chaisson        FR    Doane University       15:57     25:04      8:04
    196           Princess Agi            SO    Cardinal Stritch Uni   15:55     25:06      8:05
    197           Felicia Jensen          SO    Viterbo University     16:00     25:19      8:09
    198           Liliana Barrientos      FR    Concordia University   16:22     25:34      8:14
    199           Jayden Jackson          SR    Kansas Wesleyan Univ   16:13     25:40      8:16
    200           Amanda Moody            SR    Baker University       16:12     25:50      8:19
    201           Mayra Ramirez-Reyna     FR    Viterbo University     16:31     26:07      8:24
    202     159   Kylie Malmberg          FR    Graceland University   16:58     26:16      8:27
    203     160   Andrea Altadonna        SR    Lindenwood Universit   16:55     26:33      8:33
    204           Camyrria Baggett        SR    Calumet College of S   17:12     26:40      8:35
    205     161   Madison Hagey           JR    Graceland University   17:21     26:53      8:39
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    206           Madison Butler          JR    Kansas Wesleyan Univ   17:21     26:54      8:39
    207           Kati Maugel             SO    Indiana Tech           17:25     27:18      8:47
    208           Charley Buddenhagen     JR    Waldorf University     17:21     27:23      8:49
    209     162   Abby Bondi              JR    Purdue University No   17:32     27:36      8:53
    210     163   Carley Stalheim         SO    Midland University     17:55     27:55      8:59
    211           Holly Chiafos           FR    Mount Mercy Universi   18:05     28:04      9:02
    212     164   Rachel Surbaugh         FR    William Penn Univers   18:09     28:31      9:11
    213           Anna Schouboe           FR    Doane University       18:02     28:48      9:16
    214           Katelin Clements        JR    Viterbo University     18:41     29:20      9:27
    215           Isabelle Street         FR    Roosevelt University   18:40     29:49      9:36
    216     165   Shalawn Ellison         SR    Lindenwood Universit   20:53     32:28     10:27
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  1) Univeristy of St. Francis         Score =   55
    4    Ashlee Knott, JR               18:23  5:55
    8    Catherine Crosson, JR          18:58  6:06
    9    Lesley Lopez, JR               19:03  6:08
   15    Gracie Ball, SR                19:10  6:10
   19    Daryll Rodriguez, SR           19:15  6:12
   23    Julia Caithamer, SR            19:19  6:13
   47    Taylor Conroy, FR              19:55  6:25
         Celine Espinoza, JR            20:20  6:33
         Mallory Johnson, JR            20:23  6:34
         Bre Rodriguez, FR              20:32  6:36
         Stephanie Cruz, FR             20:45  6:41
         Morayma Barron, FR             21:18  6:51
         Calin Wolcott, FR              21:23  6:53

  2) Indiana Tech                      Score =  103
    1    Tiffany Rauch, SR              17:26  5:37
    7    Kerigan Riley, SR              18:50  6:04
   25    Hayley Newman, FR              19:24  6:15
   28    Anna Gorman, FR                19:27  6:15
   42    Danni Snyder, FR               19:51  6:24
   43    Ashley Burnett, FR             19:52  6:24
   51    Kristin Cave, JR               19:58  6:26
         Alexis Lombardo, FR            20:25  6:34
         Aleesha Goodwin, SO            20:36  6:38
         Raquel Manzoni, FR             22:59  7:24
         Kelly Workman, JR              23:20  7:31
         Kylie Gilmore, FR              24:15  7:48
         Kati Maugel, SO                27:18  8:47

  3) Mount Mercy University            Score =  126
   12    Katie Hoffert, SR              19:06  6:09
   21    Andrea Ertz, FR                19:17  6:12
   22    Molly Pruett, JR               19:18  6:13
   31    Alexa Zamora, SO               19:29  6:16
   40    Vanessa Cortes, FR             19:49  6:23
   71    Kathryn Vander Poel, SO        20:22  6:33
  113    Allison Woods, FR              21:17  6:51
         Kennidee Devilbiss, JR         21:37  6:57
         Mady Roth, FR                  21:57  7:04
         Kelsey Feldman, SR             22:16  7:10
         Jessica Ertz, FR               22:36  7:16
         Holly Chiafos, FR              28:04  9:02

  4) Doane University                  Score =  152
    2    Marissa Dewispelare, SR        17:51  5:45
   10    Logan Sieck, SR                19:03  6:08
   14    Ashlynn Baker, FR              19:08  6:09
   36    Sarah Kottwitz, JR             19:41  6:20
   90    Emma Frerichs, SO              20:43  6:40
   93    Breana Gallup, JR              20:45  6:41
  149    Keeley Hagge, FR               23:31  7:34
         Hillary Chaisson, FR           25:04  8:04
         Anna Schouboe, FR              28:48  9:16

  5) Concordia University Nebraska     Score =  195
    5    Emily Sievert, JR              18:32  5:58
   34    Shelbi Hackbart, JR            19:36  6:19
   37    Taylor Grove, SO               19:42  6:21
   57    Abby Protzman, SO              20:03  6:27
   62    Rebekah Hinrichs, FR           20:08  6:29
   63    Jacy Johnston, SO              20:10  6:29
  123    Emily Writebol, SO             21:48  7:01
         Erin Lindeman, FR              22:05  7:07
         Miranda Rathjen, FR            22:08  7:07
         Emily Wetzel, FR               22:43  7:19
         Paige Borcherding, FR          23:29  7:33
         Liliana Barrientos, FR         25:34  8:14

  6) St. Ambrose University            Score =  227
   35    Keeley Knobloch, SO            19:40  6:20
   45    Karyn Paisley, JR              19:53  6:24
   46    Nicole Woodall, SR             19:54  6:24
   48    Chloe Gunn, SO                 19:56  6:25
   53    Jenny Dickes, FR               20:01  6:26
   60    Katie Nelson, SR               20:05  6:28
   65    Abby Hammer, JR                20:14  6:31
         Mallory Rettenmeier, SO        20:29  6:36
         Sarah Adams, FR                20:32  6:37

  7) University of Saint Mary          Score =  255
    3    Lorena Moreno, JR              18:11  5:51
   41    Alisn Stevens, SR              19:50  6:23
   55    Krystal Rivera, JR             20:02  6:27
   70    Sophia Defeo, JR               20:21  6:33
   86    Kymberli Callier, JR           20:41  6:39
   96    Shelby Stouffer, FR            20:50  6:42
  102    Kaitlynn Tuey, JR              20:56  6:44
         Kaitlynn Ellis, SO             21:14  6:50
         Princess Guwor, JR             21:15  6:50
         Rachel Tindell, FR             21:41  6:59
         Brooke Colglazier, FR          22:14  7:10

  8) Trinity Christian College         Score =  286
    6    Ashley Jourdan, SR             18:43  6:01
   39    Nicole Syverson, SO            19:46  6:22
   54    Hope Fathman, SO               20:01  6:27
   80    Francesca Strolia, FR          20:35  6:38
  107    Andrea Sanchez, SR             21:01  6:46
  132    Corrie Jacobi, FR              22:16  7:10
  134    Amanda Jackson, SO             22:18  7:11
         Monica Czajkowski, SR          23:00  7:24
         Mikayla Vanlaan, FR            23:27  7:33
         Brittany Hoekman, SO           24:04  7:45

  9) Kansas Wesleyan University        Score =  298
   16    Rachel Franklin, FR            19:11  6:11
   52    MacKenzie Dill, FR             19:59  6:26
   64    Morgan Lindgren, SO            20:12  6:30
   81    Betzabeth Garcia, SR           20:36  6:38
   85    McKenzee Remmers, FR           20:40  6:39
   87    Bailie Troll, FR               20:41  6:39
   89    Chelsea Kostyak, JR            20:43  6:40
         Jayden Jackson, SR             25:40  8:16
         Madison Butler, JR             26:54  8:39

 10) Viterbo University                Score =  311
   26    Rachel Turi, SR                19:25  6:15
   29    Haley Swanson, SO              19:28  6:16
   73    Heidi Flanders, SR             20:24  6:34
   78    Meredith Jones, SR             20:34  6:37
  105    Nikkie Rasmussen, JR           20:57  6:44
  156    Tessa Solberg, SO              24:18  7:49
  158    Hannah Conroy, JR              24:36  7:55
         Felicia Jensen, SO             25:19  8:09
         Mayra Ramirez-Reyna, FR        26:07  8:24
         Katelin Clements, JR           29:20  9:27

 11) Central Methodist University      Score =  323
   32    Allyson Ng, SR                 19:32  6:17
   49    Veronica Hancock, JR           19:57  6:25
   59    Sarah Kurpjuwiet, JR           20:05  6:28
   77    Megan Greener, SR              20:29  6:36
  106    Shannon Feurt, JR              20:58  6:45
  118    Abby Cross, SO                 21:32  6:56

 12) Midland University                Score =  350
   11    Kylee Smallfoot, JR            19:05  6:09
   18    Braska Patterson, SO           19:14  6:11
   79    Rachel Pavelka, JR             20:35  6:38
  117    Paige Thelen, FR               21:29  6:55
  125    Michelle Benda, JR             21:54  7:03
  152    Victoria Bitz, FR              23:48  7:40
  163    Carley Stalheim, SO            27:55  8:59
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NAIA Seminole Valley Stampede Presented by Go CR
Women's 5K     Seminole Valley Park, Cedar Rapids, IA     10/22/2016     Sunny, Wind SSW10-20mph & 51°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

 13) Baker University                  Score =  397
   38    Janeane Hernandez, FR          19:43  6:21
   61    Jenna Black, SO                20:07  6:28
   83    Shelby Stephens, SR            20:39  6:39
   99    Bailey Horlander, JR           20:52  6:43
  116    Annie Schmucker, FR            21:25  6:54
  126    Caitlin Apollo, JR             21:55  7:03
  143    Rachel Campbell, JR            22:47  7:20
         Amanda Moody, SR               25:50  8:19

 14) Clarke University                 Score =  410
   13    Kayla Anderson, JR             19:07  6:09
   58    Emily Riesenberg, SO           20:03  6:27
   98    Anna Cole, JR                  20:52  6:43
  110    Anna Herber, SR                21:09  6:48
  131    Cassandra Stuflick, SR         22:10  7:08
  137    Alex Branham, FR               22:23  7:12
  148    Katherine Herrig, SR           23:18  7:30

 15) Columbia College                  Score =  410
   17    Grace Young, JR                19:12  6:11
   30    Naomi Payne, FR                19:28  6:16
  101    Abby Beshuk, SO                20:55  6:44
  120    Leah Hick, FR                  21:38  6:58
  142    Jerica Mahaney, FR             22:41  7:18

 16) Judson University                 Score =  417
   50    Chloe Burkhart, FR             19:57  6:25
   84    Lacey Heaver, JR               20:40  6:39
   91    Kristi McClure, JR             20:43  6:40
   92    Anali Cisneros, FR             20:44  6:41
  100    Susanna Finely, JR             20:55  6:44
  103    Guadalupe MacHuca, SR          20:56  6:44
  122    Amanda Zylstra, SR             21:44  7:00
         Lindsey Rodig, SO              22:13  7:09

 17) Purdue University Northwest       Score =  427
   24    Emma Weissbeck, FR             19:20  6:13
   66    Kyleigh Werner, SO             20:14  6:31
   67    Amanda Baker, SO               20:17  6:32
  119    Sara Kubas, SO                 21:37  6:57
  151    Shyla Huppenthal, FR           23:42  7:38
  162    Abby Bondi, JR                 27:36  8:53

 18) Grand View University             Score =  442
   20    Maren Jeppson, FR              19:17  6:12
   72    Michelle Thayer, JR            20:24  6:34
   95    Hayley Leonard, SR             20:50  6:42
  127    Christa Nordgren, JR           21:55  7:03
  128    Hannah Sobaski, SR             21:58  7:04
  144    Michaela Barretta, FR          22:56  7:23

 19) Roosevelt University              Score =  458
   33    Alena Pacheco, SR              19:35  6:18
   69    Gina Narcisi, JR               20:20  6:33
   97    Elizabeth Donovan, JR          20:51  6:43
  121    Adeline Crocker, FR            21:44  7:00
  138    Brianna McCormick, FR          22:24  7:13
  139    Morgan Curry, FR               22:26  7:13
  141    Jacqueline Fuller, SO          22:39  7:17
         Isabelle Street, FR            29:49  9:36

 20) Hannibal LaGrange University      Score =  459
   56    Sierra St. Aubyn, FR           20:03  6:27
   76    Bailey Wagner, FR              20:28  6:35
  104    Brooke Kicklighter, SR         20:57  6:44
  109    Tessa Starbeck, SO             21:08  6:48
  114    Samantha Northrop, JR          21:19  6:52
  133    Natalie McCaughey, FR          22:17  7:10

 21) Cardinal Stritch University       Score =  528
   74    Amberly Melendez, FR           20:25  6:34
   82    Natalie Renfroe, FR            20:38  6:38
  108    Isabella Sakai, SO             21:04  6:47
  124    Marleigh Petras, SO            21:53  7:03
  140    MacKenzie McDonald, FR         22:33  7:15
  145    Payton Tepp, SO                23:02  7:25
  147    Marbi Mendoza, FR              23:16  7:29
         Princess Agi, SO               25:06  8:05

 22) Graceland University              Score =  541
   27    Kami Tabor, FR                 19:26  6:15
   68    Kalee Dowell, FR               20:18  6:32
  130    Marina Flores, JR              22:03  7:06
  157    Taylor Farnsworth, SO          24:22  7:51
  159    Kylie Malmberg, FR             26:16  8:27
  161    Madison Hagey, JR              26:53  8:39

 23) Calumet College of St. Joseph     Score =  564
   88    Harley Sutton, FR              20:41  6:39
   94    Dayanir Montoya, SR            20:50  6:42
  111    Kellyn Vale, FR                21:11  6:49
  135    Celeste Rosillo, JR            22:19  7:11
  136    Danielle Weems, SR             22:21  7:12
  150    Annette Herrera, SR            23:36  7:36
  155    Carly Kohout, FR               24:16  7:49
         Camyrria Baggett, SR           26:40  8:35

 24) Lindenwood University-Bellevi     Score =  599
   44    Emily Erdman, SR               19:52  6:24
  112    Alyssa Flynn, SR               21:11  6:49
  129    Geeah Thompson, SR             22:02  7:06
  154    Vanessa Gonzalez, SR           23:55  7:42
  160    Andrea Altadonna, SR           26:33  8:33
  165    Shalawn Ellison, SR            32:28 10:27

 25) William Penn University           Score =  653
   75    Guadalupe Gonzalez, SO         20:27  6:35
  115    Deja Lewis, JR                 21:22  6:53
  146    Alexys Devlin, JR              23:04  7:26
  153    Bree'Anna Lee, FR              23:54  7:42
  164    Rachel Surbaugh, FR            28:31  9:11

 Incomplete Teams:

 Culver-Stockton College
   34    Perchetti Abri, SR          19:36     6:18
  147    Lezlie Wofford, FR          22:01     7:05
  151    Renate Richardson, JR       22:07     7:07
  161    Karlee Gray, FR             22:21     7:11

 Waldorf University
  101    Marissa Kuik, FR            20:45     6:41
  117    Marissa Widener, FR         20:59     6:45
  180    Patricia Molina, FR         23:21     7:31
  208    Charley Buddenhagen, JR     27:23     8:49
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